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AB Drywall & Interiors 

Mr. Brian D'Souza 

5-18 Ringwood Dr Suite 334, Stouffville, ON, L4A 0N2  

Tel:  647-794-4731 

Fax:  416-352-1453 

Website: www.abreno.com 

Email:  bdsouza@abreno.com 

Business: Drywall 

 
BMO Commercial Banking 

Ms. Jennifer Hiltz 

8400 Jane St, Concord, ON, L4K 4L8  

Tel:  905-660-0245   

Website: www.bmo.com 

Email:  jennifer.hiltz@bmo.com 

Business: Banking 

 
Caliber Sport Systems Inc. 

Ms. Lindsay O'Neill 

1C-29 Manitou Drive, Kitchener, ON, N2C 1K9  

Tel:  519-804-9211 

Fax:  877-225-9441 

Website: www.calibersport.com 

Email:  lindsay@calibersport.com 

Business: Supply and install sports flooring 

 
Dorma Door Controls Ltd. 

Ms. Amanda Doble 

1680 Courtney Park Drive Unit 13/14, Mississauga, ON, L5T 1R4  

Tel:  905-670-1281 

Fax:  905-670-5850 

Website: www.dorma.com 

Email:  amanda.doble@dorma.com 

Business: Architectural Hardware Manufacturer 
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Elle & Co Construction Inc. 

Ms. Elma Kucanin 

600 the East Mall, Etobicoke, ON   M9B 4B1 
Tel:  416-710-4419   
Website: www.ellecoinc.ca 
Email:  elma@ellecoinc.ca 
Business: Siding, Aluminum, Trim, Eaves 

 
First Step Design 

Ms. Cindy McPhee 

16 Castlebury Cres., North York, ON   M2H 1W6 
Tel:  416-779-9370   
Website: www.firststepdesign.ca 
Email:  cindy@firststepdesign.ca 
Business: Architectural Design, Residential 

 
Integro Building Systems Inc. 

Mr. Ed Ruzic 

200 Confederation Pkwy, Concord, ON   L4K 4T8 
Tel:  416-795-9838   
Website: www.integrobuild.com 
Email:  eruzic@integrobuild.com 
Business: Curtainwall design, fabrication and installation 

 
Steel Estimating Engineering and Drafting Service 

Ms. Lyn Hardy 

250 Pine Grove Rd Unit 7, Woodbridge, ON   L4L 9M6 
Tel:  416-315-2371 
Fax:  905-856-7661  
Email:  hardylyn@outlook.com 
Business: Estimating Services, construction engineering services, drafting services 

 
Winix Developments Inc. 

Ms. Jane Irwin 

8588 25 Sideroad Adjala, Alliston, ON   L9R 1V1 
Tel:  416-580-9865   
Website: www.winix.ca 
Email:  mirwin@winix.ca 
Business: Road and Parking lot grading, snow removal. 

 


